
SNO PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE
1 CBS 2253349159 RIDAM BHARTI CITL001
2 CIT 2300981040 MOHD YOUNIS CITL001
3 CBS 2301522935 GAGANDPREET SINGH CITL001
4 CIT 2401077052 LAIRENLAKPAM ISHWARCHANDRA SIN CITL001

SNO PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE
1 MCA_NEW 2106136732 YOGESH MANGOTRA MCSL216
2 MCA_NEW 2106137235 WAJID ALI KHAN MCSL216
3 MCA_NEW 2200812330 JOGINDER SHARMA MCSL216
4 MCA_NEW 2250659335 AJAZ AHMED MCSL216
5 MCA_NEW 2251088020 LOBZANG SANDUP MCSL216
6 MCA_NEW 2253205697 NEHA VERMA MCSL216
7 MCA_NEW 2300080700 VIKAS SHARMA MCSL216
8 MCA_NEW 2301601530 DEV RAJ MCSL216
9 MCA_NEW 2352353559 SHUBHAM SHARMA MCSL216

10 MCA_NEW 2353700415 ANJANI KUNDAL MCSL216
11 MCA_NEW 2354219960 MAVASH MALIK MCSL216
12 MCA_NEW 2354474312 SUMEET BHARTI MCSL216
13 MCA_NEW 2354515026 VARSHA RANI MCSL216
14 MCA_NEW 2354515073 KULDEEP KUMAR MCSL216
15 MCA_NEW 2400147010 SHRIYA SHARMA MCSL216
16 MCA_NEW 2400207763 STANZIN LHAMO MCSL216
17 MCA_NEW 2400208369 HASSINA BANOO MCSL216
18 MCA_NEW 2400506321 VANDANA MCSL216
19 MCA_NEW 2401309081 SAYED SAQUIB BUKHARI MCSL216
20 MCA_NEW 2401309219 STANZIN DOLMA MCSL216

SNO PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE
21 MCA_NEW 2401309780 CHAKSHU MCSL216
22 MCA_NEW 2401923757 KHALID AZIZ MCSL216
23 MCA_NEW 2401924368 SADAM SHAFI MCSL216
24 MCA_NEW 2401924434 SHILPA JAMWAL MCSL216
25 MCA_NEW 2401985044 RITIK SHARMA MCSL216
26 MCA_NEW 2401985173 SUNIL KUMAR MCSL216
27 MCA_NEW 2251089052 AMIT KUMAR GANDHI MCSL216

SNO PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE
1 MCA_NEW 2106137235 WAJID ALI KHAN MCSL217
2 MCA_NEW 2200812330 JOGINDER SHARMA MCSL217
3 MCA_NEW 2253205697 NEHA VERMA MCSL217
4 MCA_NEW 2253208741 ANKUSH KUMAR MCSL217
5 MCA_NEW 2300080700 VIKAS SHARMA MCSL217
6 MCA_NEW 2301601530 DEV RAJ MCSL217
7 MCA_NEW 2352353559 SHUBHAM SHARMA MCSL217
8 MCA_NEW 2353700415 ANJANI KUNDAL MCSL217
9 MCA_NEW 2354219960 MAVASH MALIK MCSL217

10 MCA_NEW 2354474312 SUMEET BHARTI MCSL217
11 MCA_NEW 2354515026 VARSHA RANI MCSL217
12 MCA_NEW 2354515073 KULDEEP KUMAR MCSL217
13 MCA_NEW 2400147010 SHRIYA SHARMA MCSL217
14 MCA_NEW 2400207763 STANZIN LHAMO MCSL217
15 MCA_NEW 2400208369 HASSINA BANOO MCSL217

Date : 22.07.2024                                            Time : 09 AM - 12 Noon

Date : 23.07.2024                                            Time : 09 AM - 12 Noon

Date : 24.07.2024                                            Time : 09 AM - 11 AM

Date : 23.07.2024                                            Time : 11 AM - 1 PM



16 MCA_NEW 2400506321 VANDANA MCSL217
17 MCA_NEW 2401309081 SAYED SAQUIB BUKHARI MCSL217
18 MCA_NEW 2401309219 STANZIN DOLMA MCSL217
19 MCA_NEW 2401309780 CHAKSHU MCSL217

SNO PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE
20 MCA_NEW 2401923757 KHALID AZIZ MCSL217
21 MCA_NEW 2401924368 SADAM SHAFI MCSL217
22 MCA_NEW 2401924434 SHILPA JAMWAL MCSL217
23 MCA_NEW 2401985044 RITIK SHARMA MCSL217
24 MCA_NEW 2401985173 SUNIL KUMAR MCSL217

SNO PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE
1 MCA_NEW 2106136732 YOGESH MANGOTRA MCSL222
2 MCA_NEW 2200812330 JOGINDER SHARMA MCSL222
3 MCA_NEW 2253208850 SUMESH SHARMA MCSL222
4 MCA_NEW 2300080700 VIKAS SHARMA MCSL222
5 MCA_NEW 2301026180 VINAY JAMWAL MCSL222
6 MCA_NEW 2350173326 SONU KUMAR MCSL222
7 MCA_NEW 2350350479 ABDUL MAJEED MCSL222
8 MCA_NEW 2351130587 RAYAZ AHMED MCSL222
9 MCA_NEW 2351130782 PRAKRITI DUTTA MCSL222

10 MCA_NEW 2351131053 SAKSHI VERMA MCSL222
11 MCA_NEW 2352353414 AKHIL JANDYAL MCSL222
12 MCA_NEW 2352353559 SHUBHAM SHARMA MCSL222
13 MCA_NEW 2352854592 RAHUL SINGH MCSL222
14 MCA_NEW 2352857502 SAPNA AMBARDAR MCSL222
15 MCA_NEW 2352857903 AKASH TICKOO MCSL222
16 MCA_NEW 2352858068 HIMANI VERMA MCSL222
17 MCA_NEW 2353699989 VISHALI MANASH MCSL222
18 MCA_NEW 2353700020 TEK CHAND MCSL222
19 MCA_NEW 2353700375 HASSAN JAHANGIR MCSL222
20 MCA_NEW 2353700499 MEHAK KOTWAL MCSL222
21 MCA_NEW 2354473614 FARHAT RAFIQ NAIK MCSL222
22 MCA_NEW 2354515073 KULDEEP KUMAR MCSL222
23 MCA_NEW 2251089052 AMIT KUMAR GANDHI MCSL222

SNO PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE
1 MCA_NEW 2106136732 YOGESH MANGOTRA MCSL223
2 MCA_NEW 2200812330 JOGINDER SHARMA MCSL223
3 MCA_NEW 2253208850 SUMESH SHARMA MCSL223
4 MCA_NEW 2300080700 VIKAS SHARMA MCSL223
5 MCA_NEW 2300527716 SHUBHAM SHARMA MCSL223
6 MCA_NEW 2301026180 VINAY JAMWAL MCSL223
7 MCA_NEW 2350173326 SONU KUMAR MCSL223
8 MCA_NEW 2350350479 ABDUL MAJEED MCSL223
9 MCA_NEW 2351130587 RAYAZ AHMED MCSL223

10 MCA_NEW 2351130782 PRAKRITI DUTTA MCSL223
11 MCA_NEW 2351131053 SAKSHI VERMA MCSL223
12 MCA_NEW 2352353414 AKHIL JANDYAL MCSL223
13 MCA_NEW 2352353559 SHUBHAM SHARMA MCSL223
14 MCA_NEW 2352854592 RAHUL SINGH MCSL223
15 MCA_NEW 2352857502 SAPNA AMBARDAR MCSL223
16 MCA_NEW 2352857903 AKASH TICKOO MCSL223

Date : 25.07.2024                                            Time : 11 AM - 1 PM

Date : 26.07.2024                                            Time : 11 AM - 1 PM

Date : 24.07.2024                                            Time : 11 AM - 1PM



17 MCA_NEW 2352858068 HIMANI VERMA MCSL223
18 MCA_NEW 2353699989 VISHALI MANASH MCSL223
19 MCA_NEW 2353700020 TEK CHAND MCSL223
20 MCA_NEW 2353700375 HASSAN JAHANGIR MCSL223
21 MCA_NEW 2353700499 MEHAK KOTWAL MCSL223
22 MCA_NEW 2354473614 FARHAT RAFIQ NAIK MCSL223
23 MCA_NEW 2354515073 KULDEEP KUMAR MCSL223

SNO PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE
1 MCA_NEW 2100445462 DEEPAK KUMAR MCSL228
2 MCA_NEW 2101201769 ZULAFQAR AHMED CHOWDHARY MCSL228
3 MCA_NEW 2101202425 HANEETA RANI MCSL228
4 MCA_NEW 2106022283 SUNANDA GUPTA MCSL228
5 MCA_NEW 2106137235 WAJID ALI KHAN MCSL228
6 MCA_NEW 2200485160 ADHEESH MISHRA MCSL228
7 MCA_NEW 2200812303 NISHA SAMYAL MCSL228
8 MCA_NEW 2200812330 JOGINDER SHARMA MCSL228
9 MCA_NEW 2201627510 FARMAN ALI FANI MCSL228

10 MCA_NEW 2201627531 VEENA DEVI MCSL228
11 MCA_NEW 2250905125 SAJID MAJID MCSL228
12 MCA_NEW 2253208850 SUMESH SHARMA MCSL228
13 MCA_NEW 2253373978 RENUKA MCSL228
14 MCA_NEW 2253623892 YASHONANDAN GAURAV MCSL228
15 MCA_NEW 2300065562 ROSHANI DEVI MCSL228
16 MCA_NEW 2300080700 VIKAS SHARMA MCSL228
17 MCA_NEW 2300124346 SAPNA CHIB MCSL228
18 MCA_NEW 2300155286 KUMAKSHI DEVI MCSL228
19 MCA_NEW 2300262366 RABIATABASSUM MCSL228
20 MCA_NEW 2300352367 ARSHIA GUPTA MCSL228

SNO PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE
21 MCA_NEW 2300527399 SUNIDHI SHARMA MCSL228
22 MCA_NEW 2300527716 SHUBHAM SHARMA MCSL228
23 MCA_NEW 2301014235 GAURAV LALOTRA MCSL228
24 MCA_NEW 2301024233 VIKRAM CHAND MCSL228
25 MCA_NEW 2301024444 DEEPESH SHARMA MCSL228
26 MCA_NEW 2301026180 VINAY JAMWAL MCSL228
27 MCA_NEW 2301026262 SONU KUMAR MCSL228
28 MCA_NEW 2301289607 PREETI GANDOTRA MCSL228
29 MCA_NEW 2301291707 VISHAL KUMAR MCSL228
30 MCA_NEW 2301517311 ATEET KHANNA MCSL228
31 MCA_NEW 2101202174 ASIF ALI MIR MCSL228
32 MCA_NEW 2106383250 MADHU PAUL MCSL228
33 MCA_NEW 2251089052 AMIT KUMAR GANDHI MCSL228

SNO PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE
1 MCA_NEW 2200485160 ADHEESH MISHRA MCSL229
2 MCA_NEW 2200812303 NISHA SAMYAL MCSL229
3 MCA_NEW 2200812330 JOGINDER SHARMA MCSL229
4 MCA_NEW 2201627510 FARMAN ALI FANI MCSL229
5 MCA_NEW 2201627531 VEENA DEVI MCSL229
6 MCA_NEW 2250905125 SAJID MAJID MCSL229
7 MCA_NEW 2253208850 SUMESH SHARMA MCSL229
8 MCA_NEW 2253373978 RENUKA MCSL229

Date : 27.07.2024                                            Time : 09 AM - 11 AM

Date : 27.07.2024                                            Time : 11 AM - 1 PM

Date : 29.07.2024                                            Time : 09 AM - 11 AM



9 MCA_NEW 2253623892 YASHONANDAN GAURAV MCSL229
10 MCA_NEW 2300065562 ROSHANI DEVI MCSL229
11 MCA_NEW 2300080700 VIKAS SHARMA MCSL229
12 MCA_NEW 2300124346 SAPNA CHIB MCSL229
13 MCA_NEW 2300155286 KUMAKSHI DEVI MCSL229
14 MCA_NEW 2300262366 RABIATABASSUM MCSL229
15 MCA_NEW 2300352367 ARSHIA GUPTA MCSL229
16 MCA_NEW 2300527399 SUNIDHI SHARMA MCSL229
17 MCA_NEW 2300527716 SHUBHAM SHARMA MCSL229
18 MCA_NEW 2301014235 GAURAV LALOTRA MCSL229
19 MCA_NEW 2301024233 VIKRAM CHAND MCSL229
20 MCA_NEW 2301024444 DEEPESH SHARMA MCSL229

SNO PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE
21 MCA_NEW 2301026180 VINAY JAMWAL MCSL229
22 MCA_NEW 2301026262 SONU KUMAR MCSL229
23 MCA_NEW 2301289607 PREETI GANDOTRA MCSL229
24 MCA_NEW 2301291707 VISHAL KUMAR MCSL229
25 MCA_NEW 2301517311 ATEET KHANNA MCSL229
26 MCA_NEW 2251089052 AMIT KUMAR GANDHI MCSL229

SNO PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE
1 BCA 2108223590 RITU SHARMA BCSL013
2 BCA 2350315781 UMER ABDULLAH BCSL013
3 BCA 2350604980 RIDHAM SUMBRIA BCSL013
4 BCA 2350605013 TANUJ SHARMA BCSL013
5 BCA 2350874630 VARUN GUPTA BCSL013
6 BCA 2351475969 MANMEET KOUR BCSL013
7 BCA 2351477004 IRFAN MALIK BCSL013
8 BCA 2352274660 HASEENA JABEEN BCSL013
9 BCA 2352274676 RANJEET KUMAR BCSL013

10 BCA 2352845332 SHOAIB RASHID KHAN BCSL013
11 BCA 2352849615 UDHAYWAN SINGH BCSL013
12 BCA 2352849750 SHAHROOM AHMED BCSL013
13 BCA 2352850489 PARAMJEET SINGH SLATHIA BCSL013
14 BCA 2353529299 SHADAB IQBAL BCSL013
15 BCA 2353529339 MUSHTAQ AHMAD BCSL013
16 BCA 2353529370 KAVISH SHARMA BCSL013
17 BCA 2354161600 MANCHAL CHOUDHARY BCSL013
18 BCA 2400277945 TSERING LAZES BCSL013
19 BCA 2400278197 VINEET GILL BCSL013
20 BCA 2400469887 AMIT KUMAR BCSL013

SNO PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE
21 BCA 2400469974 ANIKET SINGH BCSL013
22 BCA 2401306858 VARUN SINGH BCSL013
23 BCA 2401306879 JAMPHEL LUNDUP BCSL013
24 BCA 2401307068 KARMANAY SHARMA BCSL013
25 BCA 2401307113 ASHISH BCSL013
26 BCA 2401307155 POOJA GUPTA BCSL013
27 BCA 2401383330 DHRUV SHARMA BCSL013

SNO PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE
1 BCA 190607871 FAIZ ELAHI BCSL021

Date : 29.07.2024                                            Time : 11 AM - 1.00 PM

Date : 30.07.2024                                            Time : 09 AM - 11 AM

Date : 30.07.2024                                            Time : 11 AM - 1.00 PM

Date : 31.07.2024                                            Time : 11 AM - 12 Noon



2 BCA 2100046380 ABHISHEK PANDEY BCSL021
3 BCA 2106981380 ASHU DEVI BCSL021
4 BCA 2108223590 RITU SHARMA BCSL021
5 BCA 2250845807 HARBIR SINGH BCSL021
6 BCA 2350067469 SONIKA BHARTI BCSL021
7 BCA 2350274492 AMANDEEP PANDITA BCSL021
8 BCA 2350604980 RIDHAM SUMBRIA BCSL021
9 BCA 2350605013 TANUJ SHARMA BCSL021

10 BCA 2350881876 NEHA SHARMA BCSL021
11 BCA 2351475758 TARUN MAJOTRA BCSL021
12 BCA 2351476013 AMAN VERMA BCSL021
13 BCA 2352274568 KUSHAL CHOUDHARY BCSL021
14 BCA 2352274676 RANJEET KUMAR BCSL021
15 BCA 2352274700 MALVI SAMSAL BCSL021
16 BCA 2352274763 HARSHVARDHAN SINGH BCSL021
17 BCA 2352849343 KESAR ZUTSHI BCSL021
18 BCA 2352849549 ARJUN SHARMA BCSL021
19 BCA 2353529299 SHADAB IQBAL BCSL021
20 BCA 2353529370 KAVISH SHARMA BCSL021

SNO PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE
1 BCA 190607871 FAIZ ELAHI BCSL022
2 BCA 2100046380 ABHISHEK PANDEY BCSL022
3 BCA 2106981380 ASHU DEVI BCSL022
4 BCA 2108223590 RITU SHARMA BCSL022
5 BCA 2250845807 HARBIR SINGH BCSL022
6 BCA 2350067469 SONIKA BHARTI BCSL022
7 BCA 2350274492 AMANDEEP PANDITA BCSL022
8 BCA 2350604980 RIDHAM SUMBRIA BCSL022
9 BCA 2350605013 TANUJ SHARMA BCSL022

10 BCA 2350881876 NEHA SHARMA BCSL022
11 BCA 2351475758 TARUN MAJOTRA BCSL022
12 BCA 2351475892 PRANAV KHAJURIA BCSL022
13 BCA 2351476013 AMAN VERMA BCSL022
14 BCA 2352274568 KUSHAL CHOUDHARY BCSL022
15 BCA 2352274676 RANJEET KUMAR BCSL022
16 BCA 2352274700 MALVI SAMSAL BCSL022
17 BCA 2352274763 HARSHVARDHAN SINGH BCSL022
18 BCA 2352849343 KESAR ZUTSHI BCSL022
19 BCA 2352849549 ARJUN SHARMA BCSL022
20 BCA 2353529299 SHADAB IQBAL BCSL022
21 BCA 2353529370 KAVISH SHARMA BCSL022

SNO PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE
1 BCA 190607871 FAIZ ELAHI BCSL032
2 BCA 195167859 VASORDHARA AGGARWAL BCSL032
3 BCA 2000814839 MUBASSIR QAYUM SOHIL BCSL032
4 BCA 2101189215 SHABINA BANOO BCSL032
5 BCA 2101192836 HARDHYAL SINGH BCSL032
6 BCA 2108223590 RITU SHARMA BCSL032
7 BCA 2250546787 AMIR FAROOQ SHAN BCSL032
8 BCA 2253317995 PARTH UPPAL BCSL032
9 BCA 2300152477 AQIB AHMED BOHROO BCSL032

10 BCA 2300172874 JAISICA SINGH BCSL032

Date : 31.07.2024                                            Time : 10 AM - 11 AM

Date : 01.08.2024                                            Time : 11 AM - 12 Noon



11 BCA 2300450677 MOHD IDRESS DEV BCSL032
12 BCA 2300815878 SUHAIL FARKUAN BCSL032

SNO PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE
1 BCA 190607871 FAIZ ELAHI BCSL033
2 BCA 195167859 VASORDHARA AGGARWAL BCSL033
3 BCA 2000814839 MUBASSIR QAYUM SOHIL BCSL033
4 BCA 2101189215 SHABINA BANOO BCSL033
5 BCA 2101192836 HARDHYAL SINGH BCSL033
6 BCA 2108223590 RITU SHARMA BCSL033
7 BCA 2250546787 AMIR FAROOQ SHAN BCSL033
8 BCA 2253317995 PARTH UPPAL BCSL033
9 BCA 2300152477 AQIB AHMED BOHROO BCSL033

10 BCA 2300172874 JAISICA SINGH BCSL033
11 BCA 2300450677 MOHD IDRESS DEV BCSL033
12 BCA 2300815878 SUHAIL FARKUAN BCSL033

SNO PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE
1 BCA 195167859 VASORDHARA AGGARWAL BCSL034
2 BCA 2000814839 MUBASSIR QAYUM SOHIL BCSL034
3 BCA 2004328291 SHOURYA PURI BCSL034
4 BCA 2101189215 SHABINA BANOO BCSL034
5 BCA 2101192836 HARDHYAL SINGH BCSL034
6 BCA 2108223590 RITU SHARMA BCSL034
7 BCA 2250546787 AMIR FAROOQ SHAN BCSL034
8 BCA 2253317995 PARTH UPPAL BCSL034
9 BCA 2300152477 AQIB AHMED BOHROO BCSL034

10 BCA 2300172874 JAISICA SINGH BCSL034
11 BCA 2300450677 MOHD IDRESS DEV BCSL034
12 BCA 2300815878 SUHAIL FARKUAN BCSL034

SNO PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE
1 BCA 195167859 VASORDHARA AGGARWAL BCSL043
2 BCA 2004328291 SHOURYA PURI BCSL043
3 BCA 2100046159 AYUSH BCSL043
4 BCA 2101192836 HARDHYAL SINGH BCSL043
5 BCA 2106378232 NIKITA BCSL043
6 BCA 2107385200 ROHIT KUMAR BCSL043
7 BCA 2250090249 AYUSH PANDITA BCSL043
8 BCA 2250845880 SANDESH MAHESH BCSL043
9 BCA 2252841930 ARISH PAL SINGH BCSL043

87 BCA 2253317995 PARTH UPPAL BCSL043

SNO PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE
1 BCA 187525655 MAJID HAMID MALIK BCSL044
2 BCA 195167859 VASORDHARA AGGARWAL BCSL044
3 BCA 2100046159 AYUSH BCSL044
4 BCA 2101192836 HARDHYAL SINGH BCSL044
5 BCA 2106378232 NIKITA BCSL044
6 BCA 2107385200 ROHIT KUMAR BCSL044
7 BCA 2250090249 AYUSH PANDITA BCSL044
8 BCA 2250845880 SANDESH MAHESH BCSL044
9 BCA 2252841930 ARISH PAL SINGH BCSL044

10 BCA 2253317995 PARTH UPPAL BCSL044

Date : 01.08.2024                                            Time : 10 AM - 11 AM

Date : 02.08.2024                                            Time : 11 AM - 12 Noon

Date : 02.08.2024                                            Time : 10 AM - 11 AM

Date : 03.08.2024                                            Time : 11 AM - 12 Noon



SNO PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE
1 BCA 187525655 MAJID HAMID MALIK BCSL045
2 BCA 2100046159 AYUSH BCSL045
3 BCA 2101192836 HARDHYAL SINGH BCSL045
4 BCA 2106378232 NIKITA BCSL045
5 BCA 2107385200 ROHIT KUMAR BCSL045
6 BCA 2250090249 AYUSH PANDITA BCSL045
7 BCA 2250845880 SANDESH MAHESH BCSL045
8 BCA 2252841930 ARISH PAL SINGH BCSL045
9 BCA 2253317995 PARTH UPPAL BCSL045

SNO PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE
1 BCA 187515299 NANDHANI CHIB BCSL056
2 BCA 187525655 MAJID HAMID MALIK BCSL056
3 BCA 2000816195 GURKEERAT SINGH BAJWA BCSL056
4 BCA 2004328291 SHOURYA PURI BCSL056
5 BCA 2100046159 AYUSH BCSL056
6 BCA 2101192836 HARDHYAL SINGH BCSL056
7 BCA 2105756240 ARUN SINGH BCSL056
8 BCA 2107328468 SAWAN MATTOO BCSL056

SNO PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE
1 BCA 187525655 MAJID HAMID MALIK BCSL057
2 BCA 2000815408 VINAYAK BALI BCSL057
3 BCA 2004328291 SHOURYA PURI BCSL057
4 BCA 2100046159 AYUSH BCSL057
5 BCA 2101192836 HARDHYAL SINGH BCSL057
6 BCA 2105756240 ARUN SINGH BCSL057

SNO PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE
1 BCA 187525655 MAJID HAMID MALIK BCSL058
2 BCA 2004328291 SHOURYA PURI BCSL058
3 BCA 2100046159 AYUSH BCSL058
4 BCA 2101192836 HARDHYAL SINGH BCSL058
5 BCA 2105756240 ARUN SINGH BCSL058

SNO PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE
1 BCA 187525655 MAJID HAMID MALIK BCSL063
2 BCA 195220801 SHIKHA SHARMA BCSL063
3 BCA 198824040 SHAGUN GUPTA BCSL063
4 BCA 2000815408 VINAYAK BALI BCSL063
5 BCA 2004328291 SHOURYA PURI BCSL063
6 BCA 2100046159 AYUSH BCSL063
7 BCA 2101192836 HARDHYAL SINGH BCSL063
8 BCA 2107328468 SAWAN MATTOO BCSL063
9 BCA 2107385200 ROHIT KUMAR BCSL063

10 BCA 2107996600 AJAY GUPTA BCSL063
11 BCA 2108223836 AJAY BANDRAL BCSL063

SNO PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE
1 BCA 187525655 MAJID HAMID MALIK MCSL016
2 BCA 195167859 VASORDHARA AGGARWAL MCSL016
3 BCA 2003456533 SANKET SHARMA MCSL016

Date : 05.08.2024                                            Time : 10 AM - 11 AM

Date : 06.08.2024                                            Time : 11 AM - 12 Noon

Date : 06.08.2024                                            Time : 10 AM - 11 AM

Date : 07.08.2024                                            Time : 11 AM - 1.00 PM

Date : 05.08.2024                                            Time : 1AM - 12 Noon

Date : 03.08.2024                                            Time : 10 AM - 11 AM



4 BCA 2004328291 SHOURYA PURI MCSL016
5 BCA 2100830812 DEEPAK YADAV MCSL016
6 BCA 2101192836 HARDHYAL SINGH MCSL016
7 BCA 2106378232 NIKITA MCSL016
8 BCA 2107385200 ROHIT KUMAR MCSL016
9 BCA 2250090249 AYUSH PANDITA MCSL016

10 BCA 2250845880 SANDESH MAHESH MCSL016
11 BCA 2252841930 ARISH PAL SINGH MCSL016

SNO PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE
1 PGDCA_NEW 2301057010 NAVEEN CHANDRA PANERU MCSL204
2 PGDCA_NEW 2351163003 MOHD ABASS MCSL204
3 PGDCA_NEW 2400793068 AKRITI SINGH MCSL204

SNO PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE
160 PGDCA_NEW 2251621550 SAJID ASGER MCSL205
161 PGDCA_NEW 2301057010 NAVEEN CHANDRA PANERU MCSL205
162 PGDCA_NEW 2351163003 MOHD ABASS MCSL205
163 PGDCA_NEW 2400793068 AKRITI SINGH MCSL205

SNO PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE
1 PGDCA_NEW 2251621550 SAJID ASGER MCSL209
2 PGDCA_NEW 2301057010 NAVEEN CHANDRA PANERU MCSL209
3 PGDCA_NEW 2354608089 SNEHA RAINA MCSL209

SNO PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE
1 PGDCA_NEW 2251621550 SAJID ASGER MCSL210
2 PGDCA_NEW 2301057010 NAVEEN CHANDRA PANERU MCSL210
3 PGDCA_NEW 2354608089 SNEHA RAINA MCSL210

SNO PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE
149 MCA 2001948344 DEEPAK SHARMA MCSL017
150 MCA 2004275490 URGIAN THUPTUP MCSL017

SNO PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE
1 MCA 2000824396 PAWAN KUMAR MCSL045
2 MCA 2002072852 GOURAV CHOUDHARY MCSL045
3 MCA 2004275490 URGIAN THUPTUP MCSL045

SNO PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE
1 MCA 2002072852 GOURAV CHOUDHARY MCSL054
2 MCA 2002477845 MANEESHA DEVI MCSL054
3 MCA 2004275490 URGIAN THUPTUP MCSL054

Date : 15.08.2024                                            Time : 11 AM - 1.00 PM

Date : 08.08.2024                                            Time : 11 AM - 1.00 PM

Date : 09.08.2024                                            Time : 11 AM - 1.00 PM

Date : 10.08.2024                                            Time : 11 AM - 1.00 PM

Date : 12.08.2024                                            Time : 11 AM - 1.00 PM

Date : 14.08.2024                                            Time : 11 AM - 1.00 PM

Date : 13.08.2024                                            Time : 11 AM - 1.00 PM


